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D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Name

1 26045 Skillz

2 26062 Vette

3 26009 Ji my Neu. ..
26049 Dasher
26014 Chanp
26015 W ngs
26059 Roxy
26012 Toni ¢
26050 Ast on
26075 Z
26043 Sting
26031 Dani ca
26064 Gomt
26057 Pl ay
26018 Tonmy
26005 Mac
26053 Hot Shot
26044 Zappa
26081 Rex
26070 At om
26068 Race' N
26028 Popeye
26046 Decoy
26072 Desnond
26071 W cked
26007 M ca
26006 Her bi e
26084 ABBA
26079 Who
26082 Jade
26074 Hel i os
26067 Prize
26054 Tic
26036 Ji my
26027 Whoosi er
26022 Kati e
26011 D ango
26010 | Love
26086 Booner ang
26026 Fr odo
26051 Fl ex
26061 Cr eed
26065 Nellie
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Wednesday, November 9, 2016
Play It Again Grand Prix Finals
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26037 Tobi e
26023 Foo Fi ghter
26016 Clutch
26063 Coal
26017 Jour ney
26020 Monst er
26052 Jovi
26035 Swi g
26032 Meri di an
26019 Dax
26042 Vel o
26087 G oove
26041 Ti cket
26060 Duque
26047 Cru
26080 GQuile
26029 Jude
26004 Gfted
26055 Zip
26024 Pace

D stance: 156 yards

Place Arnband Call Name

1 22154 Swagger

2 22229 Far go

3 22017 Capt ai n Jack
22186 Jungl e
22033 Guts
22031 Boca
22030 St at
22183 Feat ure
22209 Char ge!
22234 Der by
22101 Fi nn
22056 G oovy
22122 Dar eDevi
22166 Solo 6
22036 Rocky
22082 Phi neas
22215 Trigger
22092 Tease
22192 Fi r ebal
22200 Wnk
22002 Chi ckpea
22094 Cracker
22108 Sprite
22231 Fabl e
22174 Lynne
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D stance: 153 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 18033 Joss

2 18015 Qzzi

3 18032 Qi z
18011 Mai zey
18001 Key
18036 Vi xen
18027 Col t
18010 Syn
18018 Teak
18025 Har per
18041 Nyal ka
18020 Rizzo
18023 Decker
18039 Speedo
18040 Poker
18042 | dgi e
18031 Bali Ha'i
18003 Spec
18019 Yankee
18035 H j ack
18024 Teddy
18030 Maddi e
18037 Boss
18017 TALENT
18008 Banksy
18028 Bel | a
18006 Dell a
18013 Presto
18014 Lul a
18022 Dinjy
18007 Lucero
18005 Andr eu
18034 Kozno
18012 Ri vet
18009 Huckl eberry
18004 Sydney
18029 Cor k
18038 Smar t

D stance: 153 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 16008 Ri ot

Ti me

30.
34.
34.
35.
36.
28.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
34.
36.
38.
44,
27.
29.
31.
53.
No
32.
32.
34.
36.
36.
37.
39.
41.
41.
48.
53.
53.
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

Ti me

28.

SCT: 44 seconds

24
14
79
66
27
04
85
08
19
23
65
27
46
95
46
35
13
07
92
52
73
Ti me
12
19
73
51
86
91
84
74
88
90
30
95
ent
ent
ent
ent

SCT: 46 seconds
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18 i nch
TFl ts

. 00
. 00
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. 00
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. 00
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. 00
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. 00

00
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13
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00

. 00
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. 00

00
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. 00
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. 00

00
00
90
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95

16 i nch
TFl ts
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Ant on Kudrin
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Ant on Kudrin
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Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
. 00
00
. 00
. 00
.13
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
14.73
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

0. 00

Bor der Co
M n. Anmer
Bor der Co
Cattle Do
Aussi e
Bor der Co
Shel tie
Shel tie
Cattle Do
M n. Aner
Mud

Bor der St
Bor der St
Shel tie
Shel tie
Bor der Co
Bor der Co
Bor der Co
Aussi e
Aussi e
Aussi e
Bor der Co
Shel tie
Bor der Co
Bor der Co
Shel tie
Cattle Do
Shel tie
Bor der Co
M ni Auss
Bor der Co
Pyre Shep
Am Eskim
Bor der Co
NSDTR

Bor der Co
Shel tie
Bor der Co

Al - Aneri



2 16028 Stripe 31.13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie

3 16051 Lucky 36. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
16012 Cr ui ser 39. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
16038 Fal | on 40. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Border Co
16053 Getti 41. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Poodle (M
16013 Bode 43. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Cocker
16033 Fergi e 32.24 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00 All-Aneri
16009 Snafu 34.61 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00 Lurcher
16040 Caboose 34.76 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Mn. Amer
16014 Deacon 34. 86 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00 Sheltie
16023 Bi zzy 36. 36 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00 Mni Auss
16042 Dor a 37. 68 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Sheltie
16015 Spanky 38.18 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 All-Aneri
16022 Sl ade 51.75 5.75 0 0 0 0 5.75 Sheltie
16010 Kai 34.52 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10.00 Al l - Areri
16003 Qui nbl ee 39.01 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00 M ni Auss
16034 GG 39. 95 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00 Sheltie
16021 Bri sbane 50. 23 4.23 0 2 0 0 14. 23 M ni Auss
16030 Shayl a 33. 57 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15.00 M ni Auss
16055 Toby 40. 50 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15.00 Sheltie
16043 Ryder No Ti e 0. 00 2 0 0 1 Elim Pyre Shep
16001 G mmi ck No Ti ne 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim AIl-Anmeri
16016 Sabi 35. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16054 Mel bour ne 37.13 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Mni Auss
16027 El ektra 37.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Staff Bul
16046 Tenpest 38. 58 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim SMr
16006 Skittles 39. 38 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16026 Giffin 39.42 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim AIl-Anmeri
16039 Coach 40. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16002 Swi ft 41. 22 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16047 Buckl e 41.71 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16025 Ci sco 41.71 0. 00 1 2 0 1 Elim AIl-Anmeri
16007 Cobal t 43. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Mni Auss
16048 Lysi ppe 44. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Pum
16032 Cali 44. 16 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16005 Reason 45, 02 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16041 Char ger 45. 72 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16004 Watt 47. 82 1.82 0 1 0 1 Elim Pyre Shep
16020 W nk 50. 03 4. 03 0 0 0 1 Elim Nordic Sp
16044 Hust |l e 52. 05 6. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim Mn. Aner
16037 Ace 53. 25 7.25 0 0 0 1 Elim Poodle (M
16019 Tat e 53. 45 7.45 0 0 0 1 Elim Mn. Aner
16024 St reak 59. 18 13.18 1 2 0 1 Elim Sheltie
16052 Nephew Absent Sheltie

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 47 seconds 14 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 14035 Vegas 28.94 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 All-Aneri



2 14014 Skyl ar 33.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie

3 14016 Sweet s 33.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
14007 Shout 34.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
14003 Skye 34.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
14004 Ruby 35. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 CKC Span
14037 Jani e 37.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Poodle (M
14020 Ruki a 42.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Sheltie
14018 Endo 46. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 PRT
14041 Tasmani a 51.51 4.51 0 0 0 0 4.51 Mni Auss
14021 Snap 33.41 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Sheltie
14010 Jefe 35.79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 All-Aner
14011 Rugby-a-g... 36.12 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Sheltie
14034 Pi xi e 36. 40 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 PRT
14042 TheGenny 37. 06 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Hairless
14033 Sol ei | 40. 11 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00 Sheltie
14026 Christy 32. 37 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00 Sheltie
14013 Dyl an 57. 03 10. 03 0 0 0 0 10. 03 Beagl e
14019 Hannah 33.82 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15.00 Al Breed
14023 Adel ai de 35.19 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15.00 M ni Auss
14046 Jackie Chan No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim AIl-Aner
14031 Wheat i e No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim AIl-Aner
14032 Stri pper No Ti e 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
14024 W nk 32. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim PRT
14012 Sunmer 35.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim AlI-Amer
14047 Anni e 37.04 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim AIl-Aner
14028 Pi xel 37.51 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim Mn. Aner
14025 Skecher 39. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
14030 vy 40. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Mn. Aner
14015 Ganme 40. 29 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim Hairless
14027 Pl op 41.73 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim HRHB
14001 Fri day 43. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim JRT
14005 Phyllis D... 46.10 0. 00 2 0 0 1 Elim Poodle (M
14045 Sash 46. 52 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim Mn. Pins
14029 Yoko 48. 84 1.84 1 0 0 1 Elim Boston Te
14040 M ck 52. 64 5.64 1 0 0 1 Elim Border Te
14038 Zep 54.12 7.12 1 0 0 1 Elim Sheltie
14006 Fi sh 55. 95 8. 95 0 0 0 1 Eli m Shack
14002 Maddi e 57. 47 10. 47 0 2 0 1 Elim Mn Schna
14009 Lily 61. 80 14. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim Poodle (T
14017 St ar Absent Shel tie

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 49 seconds 12 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score

1 12007 Rauri Belle 32.36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Poodle (M

2 12015 Boogi e 35.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Papillon

3 12013 Paris 36.10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Poodle (M
12020 M nni e 43.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Papillon
12023 Tonmy 34.79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00 Spitz



Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

12018
12014
12002
12021
12012
12022
12001
12027
12010
12025
12024
12031
12029
12005
12006
12028
12026
12017
12004

d ever
Muppet
Cr ackers
Franci ne
Hedy
Bust er

Ti rade
Swi nger
Rabbi t
Rodent

Ri ff
Sanmmy
Ange
Sprite
Si mba
Mot or
Roxy W
Rurmmy
Bai | ey

35. 88
24. 86
30. 69
38.14
38. 93
40. 70
42.73
43. 68
48. 34
52.12
53. 86
57. 33
58. 50
71.08
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 416
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 26

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

NOOAWOOOOOO0O0O0O

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
12
86
.33
. 50
2.08
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5. 00

El i
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i
Eli
El i
Eli
El i
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333

Shel tie
Shel tie
JRT

Card. Cor
Poodl e (M
JRT
Papi | | on
Papi | | on
JRT

Al'l Breed
Lowchen
Al'l Breed
Shel tie

M n. Aner
Mn. Pins
Papi | | on
Poodl e (T
Hai rl ess
Chi huahua



